
WCJH PTA Board List

Position Name Phone (847) Email
EXECUTIVE BOARD

Co-President Kerri Bloom 224-678-5665 kerri_bloom@yahoo.com

Co-President Lyn Bremanis 991-8185 bremanis@comcast.net

1st VP – Programs Vicki Filipponio 359-1374 filipponio@att.net

2nd VP - Legislation Open                    

Secretary Mary Deruz 963-0763 maryderuz@gmail.com

Treasurer Michele Ottenfeld 963-9389 dmtwottenfeld@comcast.net

ADMINISTRATION

Principal Rene Carranza 963-7400 carranzr@ccsd15.net

Assistant Principal Matt Warren 963-7400 warrenm@ccsd15.net

Assistant Principal                Jeannette Sander                    963-7400          sander@ccsd15.net

Teacher Rep Denise Almdale 963-7491 almdaled@ccsd15.net

Teacher Rep Ralph Banasiak 963-7504 banasiar@ccsd15.net

COMMITTEE CHAIRS

Book Fair OPEN 

Box Tops/Campbell’s Labels                                                       Stacey Reiss  577-8350 sreiss@reissfamily.org 

Calendar Lyn Bremanis 991-8185 bremanis@comcast.net

Dine and Share Beth Clement                                                        991-3806  bdclement@comcast.net                                                                                       

Graduation Dance Marla Bradley 340-0791 marlab11@yahoo.com

Health & Safety                     Theresa Duphare                                                     894-5798 theresaduphare@

Music Dept. Dinner Dance Marla Bradley 340-0791 marlab11@yahoo.com

Kathy Sauerland 991-3258 bk325@sbcglobal.net

Lora Schallmoser 705-7824 jls89n4@comcast.net

Market Day OPEN

Membership/Donations Jenette Runge 630-888-0571 jenetterunge@me.com

Newsletter Kathy Sauerland 991-3258 bk325@sbcglobal.net

Reflections OPEN 

Social Media Tracey Swansen 907-1785 tracy.swanson@aon.com

Spiritwear                              Karen Maniscalco 867-0270 tony.karen4984@sbcglobal.net


